CD

State Equal Monthly Payment Report

COLORADO

DEPARTMENT of EDUCATION

DISTRICT: Fort Morgan Re-3

Current Month

Funding

Current Month
Swap

Current Month
Charter Debt

Current Month
Audit

Current Month
CSli

PUBLIC SCHOOL FINANCE
ACT OF 1994 STATE SHARE

October 2022 - 2023

Current Month
Other

Net Month
Payment

$ 1,853,024.69
$ 1,853,024.69
$ 1,853,024.69
$ 1,853,024.69

July $ 1,853,024.69 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
August $ 1,853,024.69 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
September $ 1,853,024.69 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
October $ 1,853,024.69 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
TOTALS : $ 7,412,098.76 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

Prior Month's
Payment

$0.00

$ 1,853,024.69
$ 1,853,024.69
$ 1,853,024.69

Variance

$ 1,853,024.69
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Total Projected
State Share

$ 22,236,296.29
$ 22,236,296.29
$ 22,236,296.29
$ 22,236,296.29

Year-to-Date
State Paid

$ 1,853,024.69
$ 3,706,049.38
$ 5,559,074.07
$ 7,412,098.76

Run Date: 10/24/2022

Remaining State
Share to be Paid

$ 20,383,271.60
$ 18,530,246.91
$16,677,222.22
$ 14,824,197.53



