PUBLIC SCHOOL FINANCE ACT OF 1994 STATE SHARE October 2022 - 2023

State Equal Monthly Payment Report

DISTRICT: Fort Morgan Re-3

Month	Current Month Funding	Current Month Swap	Current Month Charter Debt	Current Month Audit	Current Month CSI	Current Month Other	Net Month Payment	Prior Month's Payment	Variance	Total Projected State Share	Year-to-Date State Paid	Remaining State Share to be Paid
July	\$ 1,853,024.69	\$ 0.00	\$ 0.00	\$ 0.00	\$ 0.00	\$ 0.00	\$ 1,853,024.69	\$ 0.00	\$ 1,853,024.69	\$ 22,236,296.29	\$ 1,853,024.69	\$ 20,383,271.60
August	\$ 1,853,024.69	\$ 0.00	\$ 0.00	\$ 0.00	\$ 0.00	\$ 0.00	\$ 1,853,024.69	\$ 1,853,024.69	\$ 0.00	\$ 22,236,296.29	\$ 3,706,049.38	\$ 18,530,246.91
September	\$ 1,853,024.69	\$ 0.00	\$ 0.00	\$ 0.00	\$ 0.00	\$ 0.00	\$ 1,853,024.69	\$ 1,853,024.69	\$ 0.00	\$ 22,236,296.29	\$ 5,559,074.07	\$ 16,677,222.22
October	\$ 1,853,024.69	\$ 0.00	\$ 0.00	\$ 0.00	\$ 0.00	\$ 0.00	\$ 1,853,024.69	\$ 1,853,024.69	\$ 0.00	\$ 22,236,296.29	\$ 7,412,098.76	\$ 14,824,197.53
TOTALS:	\$ 7,412,098.76	\$ 0.00	\$ 0.00	\$ 0.00	\$ 0.00	\$ 0.00						